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LICENSE
NUMBER

15595

15^3

1 561 it

1563^

^^_
1^725

19799

15766

1*76?

158^-

15852

15957

16055

161 Pit

16139

16381

16500

16634

16649

16659

16879

16957

16960

169^5

17117

17227

17306

17U12

17 ^

17536

17545

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

__Je_ffcoat

.Tfiff nnat '

Jeffcoat

Jfif f* or q

•Tirel

Jensen

Jeff coat

Jeff coat

Jennings

Jenkins

Jeff coat

Jeff coat

refferson

Jeffnoat.

Jewtraw

.Jeff coat"

J^-F-F™^

Jrffnn^

Jp>rn i gan

Jeff coat

Jennings

Jeff coat

Jenkins

Jimison

Jefferies

Jenrette

Jeffcost

Jeff coat

lTpf-Fr™i-

Jeffcoat

Jeffries

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_JMlen David
Gaston, S.C.

John Wesley Jr
Wagenp.T^ S.C.

Rolin

FrnnMe Lee
Irmo, S.C.
Ebbe Nyenstae
Columbia, S.C.
Gregory Eugene

GastonjS.C.

James Richard
PP.! i nn.fi . H.

Frank Mil-pray^ .Ti

Spartenburs. S.C
Fred
West Cola, S.C.
Lawrence Daniel
Lexington 5 S.C.
Ronald David

Cayce , S . C .
Dennis wayae
Columbia

Pet.p.r Holier fr.

Gaston. S*C»
Robert
Lexington. S.C.

Fr addle Edward

West Columbians.

Col i n Ofohn, TTT
Swansea, S.C.

T^nnici Al>«n

Pe 1 i nn , S . r

Robert Wayne*

Nichols- S.C.

Dariel Simon.- ?.=
West Col., SC

Audie Marion

Irmo , S.C.
John Hammond

Detroit, Mich

Stephen Paul
West Cola, S.C.
Raymond Ellsworth
Leesville, S.C.
Davis Parham, Jr.

Uhapin, S.C.

William Ian
Miami/Fla.

Jeese Ben

Cayce . S.C.

Jerry Lee
West Columbia

Larry Michael
Swansea. S.C.

Douglas K.
Pel ion, SC

Linwood Wayne

West Cola.,SC

•

NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Russell

(VI pa "hon

Eck

narrigg

Bundrick

Tnrhyf i 1 1

Toe

, Harrl s

Purple

Hinson

Waters

Drawdy

Pa i^ gP.t-.tr

Wesley

Allen

-/ •

Pilch^r

Black

.Frye

We s singer

Ehrenberg

Day

, II Rowland

Bee

Gibson

T l a n l e l s

McGee

Shumpert

Lucas

Zingler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Linda Greene

Gaston, S. C.

Pp.r-py? fl.fT,

Gas si e Mae>

Li sa Ann 1

Edith J.
Irmo, S.C.

Toni Lynn
Columbia, S.C.

Dplo-nes T,orPnp
Cnl nmhi a? SO.

L"i nda Diann^

Rnth Pan! a

West Cola, 33.
Del or as

Gaston, S.C.

Virginia Spires
Logoff. SC.
Jphneijus Eeaster
Cayce , s . C .
Deborah ann

Lexington

TC^t.h-pyn T.oui^e
Leesville. SC.

Lelia Cartrett
Elgin, S.C.
Pat.rinlq P.nnk

Cayce, S.C.

•Tan** Milhollin
Lexincrto n, S . C .

sn«n r*rol
Pi=> 1 i on _ 55 . n .

L-i nda Sne

Cayce, S.C.

Debra Ruth
Lexington, SC
Edith Berry

Lexington, S.C.
Denis e Lynn
Taylor, Mich

Deborah Elaine
West Cola, S.C.
Pamela Ann

Gastonia, N. C.
Julie Ann

Prosperity, S.C.

Carol Monica
Penbroke Pines,F

Harol Denise
West Cols.

Sharon Denise
West Columbia

Susan Florence
Gaston, S.C.

S"ammy Lee
West Cola., SC
Holly Jean

West Cola./ SC

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

3.1

L °°

—17

-^

?7
?0
21

—22-
PO

15

27
30
18
27

_ 19
31
24
22

16

-4-9-
1Q

?9
60

51

26
21

1ft
J7

_2D

17

?0
1Q
21

22

28
20

21
16
35
21
22

16

19
La 19

18
18
19
15
21
17

17
17

30

26

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

—R

^JWL

_*
W-

w

-*
w

w

w

W

W

_W1

w

w

w

w

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Apr
Apr

May
May

Mav
May

May

-Jday-
May

June
June

Day

23
?s

n
7

1?

-

7-
q
-2r

îy

Vtar

1975

1975

1Q7/

' ^

-199̂
1Q7^

1Q75
.̂97-̂^-7Y^

19-25
197 'J

1. Date of Marriage
!. Date oF Return

Month

Apr

Apr

Jiay

May

MaTr

-May-
Mav
May

Day

25

25

llf

Vf'

^

/ear

1975

1975

1Q7C

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Ruth D. Nelson

£exina?on?S?C.

Rev. HnVp. 7, R-hnlrd

1Q7^! fii]i«n Co
Jl9MJ Ruth, D. Nelson

Sam P Gray

IfS TQ7*T -Rmr. A. TC. TT«wi t.t.

June l

T
June
June

_;
j 1J

r- 197^ Richland Co.

7 1975 Rev. Gl^n'D. Mill.' ii
^ 197^ Richland Co.

.Tnne 26 1Q75J Jud« ^9 lQIJt^ Rev, L°on E. Edws
June ?^> 1Q7[i Jnlv 1 1 Q7^l T.^ir-i nsr-hnn Cn.

June 1 'j
rTimf* 1 c

i 197 c

) 1 Q7 T.Tn-no d>^1Q7P

5 Rev David Bra z el
T.(=!-K-i ncr-hm P.r.

June 18 197C

I
-July

July
July
Aug

AUQ

sept

3 '1975
• |<j> TQr?ci

7
17
20

21

12251

1975

1975

301975

oct : 2

o^t
INTov,

NOV.

TOv.

Feb.
Feb.

Mar-

Apr

1975

June 2(1) 197 j Lexington Co.
' 1 '^

T. 1 _ , \ o r j c f ' TPrpbate JudgeDec. 31 1Q7J T.fiin-ngtnn (Tn7

Julj- 26 197* Rev. D. 0. Jeff cos
Jui42if
Aug

Aua

Oct
Oct

3"t 197 5i ^ov-

21

21

2

197^
1975

1975

1975
2 1975

7 JL975

Lexington Co.

Jeanette R. swyaert.
Lexinaton Co.
John L. Johnson ,prol
Lexington co.

RRV. R. W. Grandv

^ 1Q7^ Uo^. ID IQ?^ T-A-rlncr-hnn Hr, _

6 J
10

L971?

1975

12 iQ^A

?q

7

May 56

May ^7

M a v -
May

Jun

Aug
Aug

Sept
Sept

Sept

?S-
^JL

1976
1Q7fi

1976

1976

1976

L976

1976

1 1976
9

13
16
8

9

7
Septj 9
Sept
Sept
Wov

Wov

Dec
Dec

Peb
ppb

Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

- May
May

May

May

3
7
11

1?
23

23

1
,

23

25

1Q7^
197^
1976]

1976
1976

1976
1976
L976
L976
1976

1976

1976

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

2^ 1977

3 1977
6

6

13

1977

1977

1977

Wov. 11 1975 John Land Johnson
Nov.

Dec
Dec

Apr
May

11
If

8

1975
1976

1976

18 1Q7^
12 197$

• Jimp T

Ji^ne

Jun_
.Tim

JUTL

.Tun

Sept
Sept

-,

6
8

L̂j_ -

8

1976

1976

1376
1976

1976

976

L976
L976

T Probate ̂ Judge
LexinstnnCo .

Rev. Joseph L. Pass
Lexington Cty

R°v Enoch S Fink
Lexington C0.

John L. Johnson, Probf

Lexington .S.C.

Rev. Wallace Rogers
Lexington Co.

Rev. Willie D. Jones
L fixing ton Co.

Rev Dermon A. Sox,
Lexington Co

SeplJ 11 197^1 Thomas D. Timlin, I
Septj 15

Sept

Sept

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Peb

Mar

18

21

18

23

23
23

^

2i|

Mar kk

Apr

May

May
May

' 197^ Richland Co

1976

1976

1976

1976

1976
1976

L977

1977
1977

26 1977

7

13

18

1977

1977

1977

Rev. C. Eugene Jone

iexinoton Co.
Rev.

Everett A. Dasher

-amden, S. C.

John Land Johnson, Pij
Lexington , S . C .

Rev. Phillip M. Spe

Lexington, S.C.

John Land Johnson,
Lexington, S.C.
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Rev, Howard Sharbe

Lexincrton County

Rev. Jerold C. Bu
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